Magni ES1412AC

(EN1285)
Fabrikat
Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Arbejdshojde (mm)
Platformshgjde (mm)
Byggehgjde (mm)
Transporthgjde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Platformsbredde (mm)
Laengde (mm)
Platformsleengde (mm)
Venderadius (mm)
Treekhjul
Daektype
Styrehjul
Energi
Motortype
Transmission
Korehastighed (km/t)
Batteri
Oplader

Egenvaegt (kg)

Magni

ES1412AC

Sakselift

320

13800

11800

2620

2090

1190

1120

2480

2270 + 900

2200

381x127
Afsmitningsfri bandage
381x127

AC vekselstram

2 X 0,87 kW + 3,5 kW
Elektrisk

0-5

24V/240ah

Integreret 24V/30A oplader

2990

Kapacitet pa udskudt platform
(kg)

Stigningsevne (%)

113

25



